= Mark Wainwright Analytical Centre
Solid State and Elemental Analysis

UNSWV | &z XRF Laboratory
SL?\?::sity
SYDNEY -
Request for CHNS Analysis

Date School / Department
Analysis requested by Supervisor's Name
Contact Phone Supervisor's Phone
Contact Email Supervisor's Email
Project Type O Research 0 UG / Honours O Consulting O Other
Account for Charges: % Supervisor/Manager's Xk

% 1. Project Code * 1 Signature

% 2 FundCode k2 (authorizing charges) or

* 3. DeptID * 3. (email authorizing charges)

% 4. Supervisor ORCID | %k 4

Sample No. and Description:

g b~ W NP

Total Number of Analyses (inCluding dUPliCAtES): ....cciiiiiiiii e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e raraan e eas
Components required: C [ HO N O SO Do you want the sample/s returned? Yes O No [

Does your sample contain the following?
Alkaline/alkaline-earth and/or phosphate substances (>10%): Yes O No O
High Fluorine substances (>10%): Yes O No [
Heavy volatile metal substances (e.g. mercury, arsenic, osmium and ruthenium): Yes 0 No O

Have the samples been treated with acids? Yes O No [
(If Yes, a thorough drying of such samples is necessary before sample submission)

Expected Concentration Ranges: (€.0.~40%0 C, B1C.) . iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiiiiie s s sss s s e s e e e e e e e e e e et e e e et a e e e e e aeeaaes

Notes

Recommended sample weight is 100mg but may be more or less depending on samples. Please discuss with XRF
staff. Please submit a complete list of sample numbers. For large batches, please number samples consecutively.
The analysis request is not complete unless the account details are provided. Please check that funds are
available before submitting request form

PLEASE COLLECT SAMPLES WITHIN 2 WEEKS OF ANALYSIS COMPLETION - SAMPLES WILL NOT BE KEPT

All users are kindly reminded to acknowledge the XRF laboratory or the SSEAU, MWAC, in publications
resulting from the use of our facilities. This provides a way to measure our impact, essential for the XRF
laboratory's continued support and expansion of capabilities.

Office Use Only
Date: Rate $/sample: Total number of samples: Total Cost:

XRF Laboratory Location: Room G41, Ground level, Chemical Science Building (F10), UNSW Kensington Campus

Contacts: Helen Wang (huixin.wang@unsw.edu.au) Tasmia Zaman (t.zaman@unsw.edu.au) T: +61 2 9385 4282

Address: XRF Laboratory, Mark Wainwright Analytical Centre, Chemical Sciences Building (F10), UNSW NSW 2052, Australia

Courier deliveries: XRF Laboratory, MW Analytical Centre, Chemical Sciences Bldg (F10) (Enter via Gate 2-High Street), UNSW, Kensington, NSW 2052



mailto:helen.wang@unsw.edu.au
mailto:brit.david@unsw.edu.au

Additional samples

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43




	Untitled

